RASHTRIYA SANSKRIT SANSTHAN

(Deemed University)
Shri Sadashiva Campus, Puri-752001

LIST OF ELIGIBLE/PROVISIONALLY ELGIBILE/NOT ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES FOR WRITTE N
EXAMINATION NAME OF THE POST: - LDC

|- Eligible

SI. Appl. Name, E-mail id & Mob. No of the Category Date of Birth Remarks
No. No. Applicant

1 1 Debashish Rath Gen 03/06/1994 Eligible
debashishrath125@gmail.com
88951 25094

Subhashish Rath Gen 03/06/1994 Eligible
subhashishrath 123@gmail.com
73779 97675

Anup Padhi Gen 03/03/1990 Eligible

anup.padhi195@gmail.com

94383 03233

Rabinarayan Rath Gen 03/04/1996° Eligible
7978760958

Bijay Kumar Padhi Gen 02/07/1996 Eligible

Bijay.aeena@gmail.com

7873712027

Bijayalaxmi Mahakud Gen 29/08/1994 Eligible
9861724323

7 8 Satish Kumar Nayak Gen 02/07/1989 Eligible

Satisnayak.sn@gmail.com

8260001331

8 9 Akshaya Kumar Biswal Gen 04/04/1990 Eligible
9040506653

9 11 Satyanarayan Das Gen 04/06/1989 Eligible
Satyanarayan1727@gmail.com
9692732617

10 12 Suchismita Pradhan OBC 25/05/1991 Eligible
8270213875
11 13 Arabinda Behera OBC 10/07/1986 Eligible

Arabindabehera5@gmail.com

8763163866

12 14 Jyotirmaya Baliarsingh Gen 05/06/1990 Eligible
Baliarsinghjyotirmaya1990@gmail.com
9583329691

13 15 Bhagyashree Mishra Gen 15/07/1992 Eligible
Mishra.bhagyashree31@gmail.com
| | 7377832395

14 16 Madhusmita Pallei Gen 04/04/1995 Eligible

Madusmitapallei95@gmail.com

9583999446

15 17 Smaranika Jena Gen 01/02/1992 Eligible

sluckyjena@gmail.com

7326831184

16 18 Subhasmita Dash Gen 05/05/1992 Eligible
Subhasmitalucky92@gmail.com :
9437900729




Balaram Pradhan

Balarampradhan195@gmail.com
7873315152

ST

09/07/1995

Eligible

18

20

Sasmita Sahoo
Meetsasmita 1993@amail.com
8093860663

07/05/1993

Eligible

19

21

Nirlipta Pattnaik

Nirliptapattnaik 14@gmail.com
9658276626

15/06/1983

Eligible

20

22

Arati Sarangi

arati.sarangi2010@gmail.com
9658443101

17/04/1988

Eligible

21

23

Smitanjali Sahoo

Smitanjalisahoo@gmail.com
9437887546

16/07/1989

Eligible

22

24

Subhashree Parida
Paridasubhashree54@gmail.com
9556657969

Gen

28/06/1988

Eligible

23

25

Kishan Kumar Panda
9853892460

Gen

29/06/1992

Eligible

24

26

Devaswarup Dash
Devaswarupdas123@gmail.com
7205427296

Gen

15/06/1995

Eligible

25

27

Madhusudan Padhi
Madhusudanpadhi96@gmail.com
7751938865

Gen

02/06/1996

Eligible

26

28

Deepak Kumar Kathua

Deepakkathua1995@gmail.com
7377480161

Gen

03/12/1995

Eligible

27

29

N. Sonia Reddy

Soniareddy771@gmail.com
9583892741

Gen

10/07/1994

Eligible

28

30

Mihir Ranjan Mishra
Mihirranjanmishra4@gmail.com
9556422193

Gen

27/05/1993

Eligible

29

31

Rupashree Dixit
8598984636

Gen

15/04/1990

Eligible

30

32

Monalisa Moharana
Click.monalisa16@gmail.com
9040965363

OBC

05/07/1988

Eligible

31

33

Suryakanta Murmu

sgkskm@gamail.com
8895620398

ST

30/08/1992

Eligible

32

34

Silulata Sahoo
Debashisprusty94372@gmail.com
9437285454

OBC

15/08/1990

Eligible

33

35

Sonali Supramita Bastia

Sonali.bastia14@gmail.com
9776911699

14/12/1995

Eligible

34

36

Rati Ranjan Dalai

Rrdalai1992@gmail.com
8763691109

04/07/1992

Eligible

35

37

Krushna Nanda
nandanilakantha@amail.com
8093986491

20/03/1991

Eligible

36

38

Santosh Kumar Palai

Santosh.jyoti777 @gmail.com
8984665879

05/02/1988

Eligible




[37

39

Anchal Rout

Anchalrout90@gmail.com
9438644711

Gen

04/09/1990

Eligible

38

40

Priyanka Mishra
Pm766341@gmail.com
9439736252

Gen

01/05/1988

Eligible

39

41

Deepti Ranjan Jagadev
Kuna.jagadev63@gmail.com
8658448560

Gen

30/06/1989

Eligible

40

42

Rasmita Majhee
murmurasmita@gmail.com
8280762480

ST

21/04/1994

Eligible

41

43

Trilochan Behera
Dashbablu028@gmail.com
7504882452

oBC

07/07/1999

Eligible

42

44

Sujit Kumar Behera

Sujitkumarbehera045@gmail.com
8260962180

OBC

10/07/1996

Eligible

43

45

Santosh Kumar

Kumarsantosh.edu984@gmail.com
9882012859

OoBC

25/02/1984

Eligible

44

6

Rashmi Ratan Patra

rashmiratanpatra@gmail.com
9776170563

Gen

14/09/1989

Eligible

45

47

Subhrarani Maharatha
Sa.subhra89@rediffmail.com
7873092953

Gen

20/06/1989

Eligible

46

48

Sandhyarani Mohanty
9861157855

Gen

08/05/1988

Eligible

47

49

Rupasri Panda

Rupam99990@gmail.com
8763352226

Gen

14/06/1990

Eligible

48

50

Shreyashree Mohanty
Shreyashree 1g2w@gmail.com
7809585277

21/11/1996

Eligible

9

51

Manasmita Debata
Manasmita0506@gmail.com
7894831023

10/04/1998

Eligible

50

54

Ashok Kumar Guin
baya.ashok@gmail.com
9692528502

OBC

27/04/1986

Eligible

51

55

Jitendra Kumar Tudu
Tuduji89@gmail.com
9937191106 )

ST

20/12/1989

Eligible

52

56

Biwajita Nanda
7008614292

Gen

04/04/1992

Eligible

53

57

Sarita Behera
Saritabehera628@gmail.com
9040250664

Gen

15/05/1995

Eligible

54

58

Gayatree Rath
Gayatri.rath199@gmail.com
8895229982

20/10/1992

Eligible

55

59

Liki Sethi
Liki1994@rediffmail.com
8658207027

SC

04/06/1994

Eligible

56

60

Bisnu Prasad Barick
Bisnup93@gmail.com
9439664612

Gen

24/03/1993

Eligible




57 61 Hrushikesh Sathua Gen 09/06/1993 Eligible
hrushikeshsathua@gmail.com
7381255100
58 62 Anil Kumar Hembrum ST 05/06/1996 Eligible
Anilkumarhembrum122@gmail.com
7077747059 o B
59 63 Sangita Pujapanda Gen 03/01/1991 Eligible
sangitapujapanda@gmail.com
9778405318
60 64 Rajalaxmi Jena Gen 03/05/1988 Eligible
9861722347 o
61 65 Diptimayee Kandi Gen 14/04/1995 Eligible
Kdipti950@gmail.com
9777096675
62 66 Manorama Sahoo Gen 15/03/1996 Eligible
Shishir.sahoo68@gmail.com
7008299619
63 67 Shishira Sahoo OBC 21/06/1989 Eligible
Ssahoo786@gmail.com
9337959395
64 68 Amiya Ranjan Maharana Gen 24/4/1988 Eligible
Amiya.puri8@gmail.com
9439693679
65 69 Anil Kumar Meena ST 11/12/1997 Eligible
Anilmeena870@gmail.com
9013809285
66 70 Krushna Chandra Rautaray Gen/Ph 18/04/1990 Eligible
Krushnachandra.rautaray@gmail.com
9556973959
Il- Document Wanting
1 52 Sima Oram ST 10/04/1993 Provisionally eligible
Caste Certificate not
enclosed
2 53 Manjulata Mundary ST 1/02/1994 Provisionally eligible
8280532454 Caste Certificate not
enclosed
— |
11l- Not Eligible
1 4 Bibhudutta Ray Gen 02/06/1987 Not Eligible
ray.bibhudutta147 @gmail.com
96589 60734 (Over Age)
2 10 Jayadev Mishra Gen 3/06/1997 Not Eligible
jayadevmishra@gmail.com (Due to Incomplete
9861152222 Form)

Fheaa 3

Principal



